
 
 

 

 

 

Come celebrate Christmas 

with us during our Special 

Worship Services 

Our Savior Lutheran Church  500 N. 24th St. Denison, IA 712-263-3282 

Bethlehem Lutheran Church  110 Logan St. Dow City, IA 712-263-3282 

    Christmas Cantata & Worship Service with Communion     Sat. December 1 @ 5:30 PM        @ Our Savior Lutheran Church  

     Christmas Cantata & Worship Service with Communion     Sun.  December 2 @ 9:00 AM     @ Our Savior Lutheran Church 

     Advent Worship Service     Wed. December 5 @ 7:00 PM       @ Our Savior Lutheran Church 

     Christmas Caroling      Sun.  December 9 @ 3:00 PM     @ Our Savior Lutheran Church 

     Advent Worship & Preschool Service    Wed. December 12 @ 7:00 PM     @ Our Savior Lutheran Church 

     Children's Christmas Worship Service    Sun. December 16 @ 9:00 AM      @ Our Savior Lutheran Church 

     Advent Worship Service     Wed. December 19 @ 7:00 PM      @ Our Savior Lutheran Church 

     Christmas Eve Worship Service     Mon. December 24 @ 4:00 PM     @ Our Savior Lutheran Church 

     Christmas Eve Worship Service     Mon. December 24 @ 6:00 PM     @ Bethlehem Lutheran Church 

     Christmas Eve Worship Service     Mon. December 24 @ 11:00 PM     @ Our Savior Lutheran Church  

     Christmas Day Worship Service with Communion  Tues. December 25 @ 9:00 AM     @ Our Savior Lutheran Church 

     Christmas Day Worship Service     Tues. December 25 @ 9:00 AM    @ Bethlehem Lutheran Church  

     New Year's Eve Worship Service with Communion             Mon. December 31 @ 5:30 PM      @ Bethlehem Lutheran Church 

 

      

Regular services are Sat. 5:30 pm & Sun. 9:00 am @ Our Savior and 10:30 am @ Bethlehem 


